Code: R-377

u ]
Service Kit o« i
7 5 3 O 6 6 0 Subject: C Deck, 400 Series EuroMower,
-
Screw Pack

(1) HexBolt1/2-13 x 1" Long
(1) Belleville Washer 1/2" I.D.
(1) HexNut 1/2-13 Thread
(1) Hex Boit 1/4-20 x 1" Long
(1) Lock Washer 1/4" |.D.
{(2) ‘Hex Nut 1/4-20 Thread
(1) Hex Bolt 5/16-18 x .75" Long
(1) Lock Washer 5/16" 1.D.
(1) Hex Nut 5/16-18 Thread
(1). Carriage Boit 1/4-20 x .62" Long
(1) Hex Sems Nut 1/4-20 Thread
(1) Extension Spring 2.1" Long
(10) Hex Sems Nut #10-24 Thread
(10) Hex Bolt #10-24 x .88" Long
{2) Cotter-Pin
(2) Clevis Pin .5" Long
(1) Clevis Pin'1-7/8" Long
(1) Hairpin Clip
(1) Hex Lock Nut 1/4-20 Thread
(2) Fiat Washer 3/16" |.D. x5/8" O.D.

NIV OTVOZECXCTIOTMTMOOO>

Form No. 770- 0302L



